

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 9 of 2022

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Sonu Gupta & Another

23/02/2022	Shri Amit Singh Chouhan, PL for the State/Appellant. Shri Rishi Rahul Soni, counsel for the respondent. This is admitted appeal. List it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
suguna	