



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 9 of 2022

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* SONU GUPTA & ANOTHER

Order Sheet

08/10/2025	Mr. Ruhul Ameen, P.L. for the State/Appellant. None for the Respondents. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	