



CGHC010012982022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 9 of 2022**STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** SONU GUPTA & ANOTHER**Order Sheet**

10/07/2026	Ms. Soniya Kuldeep, PL for the State/Appellant. Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the Respondent. Counsel for the appellant prays for time to argue the case. List this case on 03rd September, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	